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Christmas and New Year
Publishing Arrangements 1998-99
The London Gazette office will be closed from 4 p m on Thursday, 24th
December 1998 until 9 a.m on Tuesday, 29th December 1998 and on
Friday, 1st January 1999. The London Gazette will not be published on
Friday, 25th December 1998, Monday, 28th December 1998 and 1st
January 1999.
Copy for the following editions should be received in The London
Gazette office by 11.30 a.m. on the dates stated

Crown Office

Publication Date
Wednesday, 23rd December

Thursday, 24th December

Tuesday, 29th December

Wednesday, 30th December

Thursday, 31st December
Monday, 4th January
Tuesday, 5th January

Wednesday, 6th January

Copy Date
Monday, 21st December

Monday, 21st December

Tuesday, 22nd December

Wednesday, 23rd December

Thursday, 24th December
Tuesday, 29th December

Wednesday, 30th December
Monday, 4th January

The QUEEN has been pleased by Letters Patent under the Great Seal of
the Realm dated 18th December 1998 to present the Venerable Graeme
Paul Knowles, Archdeacon of Portsmouth, to the Deanery of
Her Majesty's Cathedral Church of Carlisle void by the resignation of
the Very Reverend Henry Edward Champneys Stapleton, M.A (20 SI)

Late Notices or Withdrawals will be accepted at the Editor's discretion
over the period


